

Senate File 2101

S-5125

1 Amend Senate File 2101 as follows:

- 2 1. Page 1, lines 14 through 16, by striking <The bottom of
3 the cap or mark must be no less than three feet and no more than
4 five feet, six inches above the ground.>
- 5 2. Page 1, line 17, by striking <thirty-six> and inserting
6 <one hundred>
- 7 3. Page 1, by striking line 22 and inserting <possession, an
8 owner, lessee, or other person in lawful>
- 9 4. Page 1, by striking lines 29 through 31 and inserting
10 <doing so would violate any applicable law.>

JAKE CHAPMAN